
2023 Transportation Commission Meeting Dates: 

Meetings are held at City Hall in the Conference Room A 4th Floor located at 

125 North Main Street. 

Date Time Location Filing Deadline – 12:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 5, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed.  December 21, 2022 

Thursday, February 2, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed. January 18, 2023 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed.  February 15, 2023 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed.  March 22, 2023 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed. April 19, 2023 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed. May 17, 2023 

Thursday, July 6, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed. June 21, 2023 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed. July 19, 2023 

Thursday, Sept. 7, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed. August 23, 2023 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed. September 20, 2023 

Thursday, Nov. 2, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed. October 18, 2023 

Thursday, Dec. 7, 2023 11:00 a.m. Conference Rm. A 4th Floor Wed.  November 22, 2023 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    


